Saint Andrew Catholic School-Preschool

FEE SCHEDULE
2020-2021
$250.00 NON-REFUNDABLE REGISTRATION FEE
TWO YEAR OLD CLASS THREE YEAR OLD CLASS VPK
(Must be 2 by September 1%) (Must be 3 by September 1%) (Must be 4 by September 1%)
Two & Three Year Old Monthly Annual
2 3 days 8:30am - 11:30 am $ 364.50 per month $3,645.00
(M-W-F)
1 5days 8:30am-11:30 am $ 410.00 per month $4,100.00
— 3days 8:30am- 2:30 pm $ 450.00 per month $ 4,500.00
(M-W-F)
2 5days 8:30am - 2:30 pm $ 596.50 per month $5,965.00

VPK 4 Year Old (4 Years by September 1%

1 5 days 8:30am - 11:30am VPK - free of charge free of charge
3 5 days 8:30am - 2:30pm w/VPK $ 370.00 per month $ 3,700.00 (after VPK credit)

EXTENDED DAY PROGRAM
5 days 7:30 am - 5:45pm

2 Year Old & 3 Year Old 4 Year Old with VPK
$ 7,550.00 ($755.00 per month) $ 5,450.00 ($545.00 per month) + VPK at no cost if enrolled

| understand that Saint Andrew Catholic Preschool has a no-refund policy on all school tuition and school related fees. |
understand that there will be NO refunds, or pro-rating tuition if my child is absent, is withdrawn, or is dismissed from the
school. If my child misses a day or a week of school, | will not be compensated with other weeks or days of school. All
payments must be made thru the approved Saint Andrew Catholic School billing program.

FINANCIAL INFORMATION — RESPONSIBLE PARTY (PLEASE PRINT)

Name

Billing Address

Phone - -

Student Name

Signature of Parent/Guardian Date

Payments are to be made monthly beginning August 1° through May 1*. There will be a late fee after the 5™ of
each month of $50.00.



